Member # Member Name

NEW MEMBERS
970478 Askvig, Celeste J
970460 Beebe, Kaylie J
970523 Behm, Chandler T
970503 Bloemer, Aaron
970447 Brocaille, Cassidy H
970499 Brocaille, Isaac J
970461 Butler, Hannah E
970534 Callahan, Natalja
970477 Collier, Chase
970525 Dallas, Margrette A
970532 Diehl, Jeffrey C
970498 Fila, Mallarie R
970530 Flentje, Kyle
970518 Gentile, Brian J
970520 Gonzalez, Martha Y
970539 Graves, Todd M
970474 Heng, Paige E
970467 Higgins, Katharine A
970487 Humphrey, Stephanie M
970470 Hunt, Olivia F
970462 Johnson, Chase D
970516 Kocina, Taylor A
970452 Kohles, Margarita
970501 Kuruvilla, James
970491 Kutler, Adam
970517 Lawarence-Boyd, Sonia
970488 Lewis, Stephanie M
970522 Lind, Alexa E
970513 May, Garrett W
970497 McCune, Jason
970494 Mendoza, Dominic J
970540 Moake, Aloha A
970489 Montalbano, Sherry L
970471 Newman, Catelyn R
970536 O'Malley, Ashlee M
970531 Picha, Shannon D
970537 Poppe, Mick A
970448 Prevenas, Peter P
970500 Pura, Dionisio A
970481 Putnam, Morgan E
970450 Rankins, Torye A
970519 Ringer, Erica J
970521 Ruboyianes, Andrew D
970493 Santos, Melissa
970453 Snyder, Tiffany L
970482 Sonel, Derya B
970490 Vance, Richard G
970486 Weise, Jeana E
970502 Wilson, Sharon-Ann P

970480 Zamora Virgen, Alexander

970449 Zorn, Barbara A
970542 Nunnenkamp, Jonathan
970473 Darling, Kyle A

OABR Membership Change Report

Mem Transfer
Type Date

06/30/20
06/25/20
07/15/20
07/09/20
06/22/20
07/09/20
06/25/20
07/16/20
06/30/20
07/15/20
07/16/20
07/09/20
07/16/20
07/14/20
07/14120
07/17/20
06/30/20
06/29/20
07/07/20
06/29/20
06/25/20
07/13/20
06/23/20
07/09/20
07/08/20
07/13/20
07/07/20
07/15/20
07/10/20
07/09/20
07/09/20
07/17/20
07/08/20
06/29/20
07/16/20
07/16/20
07/16/20
06/22/20
07/09/20
07/06/20
06/23/20
07/14/20
07/15/20
07/09/20
06/23/20
07/06/20
07/08/20
07/07/20
07/09/20
07/02/20
06/23/20
AF  07/17/20
DR 06/30/20
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June 20-July 17, 2020

From Ofc Name
Number

New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member

To Office
Number

101188
4300
101629
5110
4300
4300
100883
4300
4300
4300
7900
7900
7900
4300
101757
4300
4300
100909
7900
7900
7900
101585
779
7900
4300
7900
6620
7900
100836
101629
4300
4300
7900
6620
4300
101610
101603
4300
4300
101757
7900
7900
101757
7900
7900
6620
7900
101346
101099
100836
101610
101795
101790

Office Name

Flatwater Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NextHome Signature Real Estate
Coldwell Banker NHS R E
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Keller Williams Greater Omaha
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
kwELITE Omaha

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Redfin Corporation

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

eXp Realty LLC

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

P J Morgan Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
NextHome Signature Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

P J Morgan Real Estate

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Realty ONE Group Sterling
Realsy Homes LLC

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
kwELITE Omaha

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

kwELITE Omaha

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

P J Morgan Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Platinum Realty LLC

Hike Real Estate PC Bellevue
Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Realty ONE Group Sterling
JGN Photography & Design
NET Leased Advisors



Transfer

962507 Carroll, Randy E
970239 Massey, Malcolm J
965996 Beberwyk, David J
969164 Brasch, Jason R
967208 Brown, Tiba M
967593 Butcher, Virgil K
970461 Butler, Hannah E
969274 Cliffords, Anthony V
969450 Correa, Juan P
970394 Garrett, Kevin

1749 Goodwin, Rockland E
969806 Headen, Nicole J

3381 Hergert, Julie R
966350 Hosler, Adam L
970089 Johnson, Brooke L
968083 Kaasch, Ted R
967834 Kennedy, Michael W
966058 Kovar, Natalie A
964614 Larsen, Laura
970012 McGary, Sean T
969413 McVey, Brian S
969720 Mueller, Carin L
967993 Roy, Michelle A
963448 Salgado, Yamy S
970334 Stanford, Melanie K
968337 Sterns, Regina G
965777 Vocelka, Susan M

3093 Wilson, Brian A
966780 Wulf, Nicole R
966408 Yrkoski, Calissa Y

Terminations

963267 Skoumal, Jennifer D
968579 Barnicle, Thomas E
970197 Blakley, Katrina K
969703 Brummund, Dana L
968963 Delzell, Aaron D
969580 Dworak, Eric T
966162 Hart, Jennifer L
961426 McCauley, Kathryn M
968528 Skipton, Justine N
969107 Sleddens, Matthew D
962020 Sullivan, Peggy K
962802 Truemper, Mary J
970252 Wayne, Christopher
968322 Werth, Nathan A
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07/14120
07/13/20
07/16/20
07/13/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
07/08/20
06/25/20
07/16/20
07/15/20
07/07/20
07/02/20
07/15/20
07/08/20
07/13/20
07/08/20
07/16/20
06/25/20
07/08/20
07/08/20
06/26/20
06/23/20
07/06/20
06/26/20
07/15/20
06/23/20
07/13/20
07/08/20
07/16/20

07/15/20
06/30/20
07/01/20
06/25/20
07/09/20
07/08/20
07/17/20
07/08/20
07/15/20
07/08/20
07/01/20
07/08/20
07/10/20
07/07/20

7570 Heartland Properties Inc
101759 Four Corners Property Mgmt
100937 DVG Realty LLC

7900 Nebraska Realty

7680 Michele Torrence Broker

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
100732 Keller Williams Greater Oma

3380 Midlands Real Estate
100883 Keller Williams Greater Oma
101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.
100868 Rockland Real Estate
101584 Milford Real Estate Group L
101691 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100937 DVG Realty LLC
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
100937 DVG Realty LLC
101585 eXp Realty LLC

4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101585 eXp Realty LLC
101585 eXp Realty LLC
101041 Legacy Homes Omaha LLC

4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

7900 Nebraska Realty

4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

7900 Nebraska Realty
101099 Hike Real Estate PC Bellevu

4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100896 WC Real Estate

4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

Jennifer D Skoumal Br
Platinum Realty LLC
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty

Maxim Realty Group LL |
GTR Sales

Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gard |
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty
Nebraska Realty

eXp Realty LLC

101793 Randy Carroll, Broker
5.92E+08 Nebraska Realty
101757 kwELITE Omaha
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
100862 Dream Realty
101585 eXp Realty LLC
100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
7900 Nebraska Realty
4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100984 RE/MAX Results
101585 eXp Realty LLC
770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 108Dodge
101354 Hike Real Estate PC Papillion
5000 Celebrity Homes Inc
101757 kwELITE Omaha
7900 Nebraska Realty
7900 Nebraska Realty
101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
5000 Celebrity Homes Inc
7900 Nebraska Realty
101041 Legacy Homes Omaha LLC
100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha
6860 Rainbow Realty
5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
101510 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
101423 Hike Real Estate PC Fairbury
4305 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
101691 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.

Joined OABR
11/19/04
09/21/17
01/22/20
06/10/19
04/09/18
04/23/19
05/02/12
02/10/01
08/22/17
07/03/18
09/13/02
05/25/04
02/14/20
04/11/17



