

OABR Membership Change Report

June 20-July 17, 2020

Member # Member Name	Mem Transfer	From Ofc	Name	To Office	
	Type	Date	Number	Number	Office Name
NEW MEMBERS					
970478 Askvig, Celeste J	R	06/30/20	New Member	101188	Flatwater Realty
970460 Beebe, Kaylie J	R	06/25/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970523 Behm, Chandler T	R	07/15/20	New Member	101629	NextHome Signature Real Estate
970503 Bloemer, Aaron	R	07/09/20	New Member	5110	Coldwell Banker NHS R E
970447 Brocaille, Cassidy H	R	06/22/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970499 Brocaille, Isaac J	R	07/09/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970461 Butler, Hannah E	R	06/25/20	New Member	100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
970534 Callahan, Natalja	R	07/16/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970477 Collier, Chase	R	06/30/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970525 Dallas, Margrette A	R	07/15/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970532 Diehl, Jeffrey C	R	07/16/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970498 Fila, Mallarie R	R	07/09/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970530 Flentje, Kyle	R	07/16/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970518 Gentile, Brian J	R	07/14/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970520 Gonzalez, Martha Y	R	07/14/20	New Member	101757	kwELITE Omaha
970539 Graves, Todd M	R	07/17/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970474 Heng, Paige E	R	06/30/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970467 Higgins, Katharine A	R	06/29/20	New Member	100909	Redfin Corporation
970487 Humphrey, Stephanie M	R	07/07/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970470 Hunt, Olivia F	R	06/29/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970462 Johnson, Chase D	R	06/25/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970516 Kocina, Taylor A	R	07/13/20	New Member	101585	eXp Realty LLC
970452 Kohles, Margarita	R	06/23/20	New Member	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
970501 Kuruvilla, James	R	07/09/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970491 Kutler, Adam	R	07/08/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970517 Lawrence-Boyd, Sonia	R	07/13/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970488 Lewis, Stephanie M	R	07/07/20	New Member	6620	P J Morgan Real Estate
970522 Lind, Alexa E	R	07/15/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970513 May, Garrett W	R	07/10/20	New Member	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
970497 McCune, Jason	R	07/09/20	New Member	101629	NextHome Signature Real Estate
970494 Mendoza, Dominic J	R	07/09/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970540 Moake, Aloha A	R	07/17/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970489 Montalbano, Sherry L	R	07/08/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970471 Newman, Catelyn R	R	06/29/20	New Member	6620	P J Morgan Real Estate
970536 O'Malley, Ashlee M	R	07/16/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970531 Picha, Shannon D	R	07/16/20	New Member	101610	Realty ONE Group Sterling
970537 Poppe, Mick A	R	07/16/20	New Member	101603	Realsy Homes LLC
970448 Prevenas, Peter P	R	06/22/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970500 Pura, Dionisio A	R	07/09/20	New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970481 Putnam, Morgan E	R	07/06/20	New Member	101757	kwELITE Omaha
970450 Rankins, Torye A	R	06/23/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970519 Ringer, Erica J	R	07/14/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970521 Ruboyianes, Andrew D	R	07/15/20	New Member	101757	kwELITE Omaha
970493 Santos, Melissa	R	07/09/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970453 Snyder, Tiffany L	R	06/23/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970482 Sonel, Derya B	R	07/06/20	New Member	6620	P J Morgan Real Estate
970490 Vance, Richard G	R	07/08/20	New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970486 Weise, Jeana E	R	07/07/20	New Member	101346	Platinum Realty LLC
970502 Wilson, Sharon-Ann P	R	07/09/20	New Member	101099	Hike Real Estate PC Bellevue
970480 Zamora Virgen, Alexander	R	07/02/20	New Member	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
970449 Zorn, Barbara A	R	06/23/20	New Member	101610	Realty ONE Group Sterling
970542 Nunnenkamp, Jonathan	AF	07/17/20	New Member	101795	JGN Photography & Design
970473 Darling, Kyle A	DR	06/30/20	New Member	101790	NET Leased Advisors

Transfer

962507 Carroll, Randy E	DR	07/14/20	7570 Heartland Properties Inc	101793 Randy Carroll, Broker
970239 Massey, Malcolm J	DR	07/13/20	101759 Four Corners Property Mgmt	5.92E+08 Nebraska Realty
965996 Beberwyk, David J	R	07/16/20	100937 DVG Realty LLC	101757 kwELITE Omaha
969164 Brasch, Jason R	R	07/13/20	7900 Nebraska Realty	5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
967208 Brown, Tiba M	R	06/30/20	7680 Michele Torrence Broker	100862 Dream Realty
967593 Butcher, Virgil K	R	06/30/20	5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E	101585 eXp Realty LLC
970461 Butler, Hannah E	R	06/30/20	100732 Keller Williams Greater Omaha	100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha
969274 Cliffords, Anthony V	R	07/08/20	3380 Midlands Real Estate	4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
969450 Correa, Juan P	R	06/25/20	100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha	7900 Nebraska Realty
970394 Garrett, Kevin	R	07/16/20	101528 Better Homes and Gardens R.	4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
1749 Goodwin, Rockland E	R	07/15/20	100868 Rockland Real Estate	100984 RE/MAX Results
969806 Headen, Nicole J	R	07/07/20	101584 Milford Real Estate Group L	101585 eXp Realty LLC
3381 Hergert, Julie R	R	07/02/20	101691 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	770 NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 108Dodge
966350 Hosler, Adam L	R	07/15/20	100937 DVG Realty LLC	101354 Hike Real Estate PC Papillion
970089 Johnson, Brooke L	R	07/08/20	101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling	5000 Celebrity Homes Inc
968083 Kaasch, Ted R	R	07/13/20	100937 DVG Realty LLC	101757 kwELITE Omaha
967834 Kennedy, Michael W	R	07/08/20	101585 eXp Realty LLC	7900 Nebraska Realty
966058 Kovar, Natalie A	R	07/16/20	4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	7900 Nebraska Realty
964614 Larsen, Laura	R	06/25/20	5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E	101610 Realty ONE Group Sterling
970012 McGary, Sean T	R	07/08/20	101585 eXp Realty LLC	5000 Celebrity Homes Inc
969413 McVey, Brian S	R	07/08/20	101585 eXp Realty LLC	7900 Nebraska Realty
969720 Mueller, Carin L	R	06/26/20	101041 Legacy Homes Omaha LLC	101041 Legacy Homes Omaha LLC
967993 Roy, Michelle A	R	06/23/20	4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	100883 Keller Williams Greater Omaha
963448 Salgado, Yamy S	R	07/06/20	7900 Nebraska Realty	6860 Rainbow Realty
970334 Stanford, Melanie K	R	06/26/20	4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	5110 Coldwell Banker NHS R E
968337 Sterns, Regina G	R	07/15/20	7900 Nebraska Realty	101510 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
965777 Vocelka, Susan M	R	06/23/20	101099 Hike Real Estate PC Bellevue	101423 Hike Real Estate PC Fairbury
3093 Wilson, Brian A	R	07/13/20	4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	4305 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
966780 Wulf, Nicole R	R	07/08/20	100896 WC Real Estate	101691 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
966408 Yrkoski, Calissa Y	R	07/16/20	4300 BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	100836 Better Homes and Gardens R.E.

Terminations

				Joined OABR
963267 Skoumal, Jennifer D	DR	07/15/20	Jennifer D Skoumal Br	11/19/04
968579 Barnicle, Thomas E	R	06/30/20	Platinum Realty LLC	09/21/17
970197 Blakley, Katrina K	R	07/01/20	Nebraska Realty	01/22/20
969703 Brummund, Dana L	R	06/25/20	Nebraska Realty	06/10/19
968963 Delzell, Aaron D	R	07/09/20	Nebraska Realty	04/09/18
969580 Dworak, Eric T	R	07/08/20	Maxim Realty Group LL I	04/23/19
966162 Hart, Jennifer L	R	07/17/20	GTR Sales	05/02/12
961426 McCauley, Kathryn M	R	07/08/20	Nebraska Realty	02/10/01
968528 Skipton, Justine N	R	07/15/20	Nebraska Realty	08/22/17
969107 Sleddens, Matthew D	R	07/08/20	Better Homes and Gard I	07/03/18
962020 Sullivan, Peggy K	R	07/01/20	Nebraska Realty	09/13/02
962802 Truemper, Mary J	R	07/08/20	Nebraska Realty	05/25/04
970252 Wayne, Christopher	R	07/10/20	Nebraska Realty	02/14/20
968322 Werth, Nathan A	R	07/07/20	eXp Realty LLC	04/11/17